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C:\CamsizerXT\CAMDAT\WSS_07_SV_14_PRECRUSH\WSS_07_SV_14_PRECRUSH049.rdf
C:\CamsizerXT\CAMSYS\WSS_07_SV_14_PRECRUSH.afg
4/2/2015 ,  15:30 ,  duration  7 min 3 s at 0.5 % covered area, image rate 1:1 , with X-Fall, gap width = 7.0 mm

xc_min
CCD-B  = 3941193 ,  CCD-Z  = 4
no
no

User

ASTM(+) No(-)  retained  passing   SPHT3     Symm3     b/l3      PDN      
     [%]    [%]     

 > #16              1.9 100.0  0.797  0.879  0.766    161
      #20       #16     4.7  98.1  0.830  0.887  0.754   1124
      #30       #20    16.3  93.4  0.880  0.902  0.760  10678
      #40       #30    28.2  77.1  0.898  0.906  0.750  48619
      #50       #40    28.6  48.9  0.908  0.910  0.740 132282
      #60       #50     9.5  20.3  0.911  0.910  0.729  95200
      #70       #60     5.5  10.8  0.914  0.911  0.726  89145
     #140       #70     5.2   5.3  0.914  0.908  0.715 194025
      PAN      #140     0.1   0.1  0.901  0.893  0.688   6034
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Characteristics

Q3 [%] x [µm]
 10.0 245.3
 50.0 430.0
 90.0 762.9

SPAN3 = 1.204 
U3 = 1.964 
Mv3(x) = 481.0 µm 
Sigma3(x) = 235.2 µm 

Mean value SPHT3 = 0.891
Mean value Symm3 = 0.905
Mean value b/l3 = 0.731
Mean value RDNS_C3 = 0.594
Mean value SPHT_K3 = 0.667
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